RISK EDUCATORS PVT. LTD.

Dear Candidate,
Thank you for showing interest in our 1-year PGDRM program-Post Graduate Diploma in Risk
Management. Kindly refer the frequently asked questions below:

NOTE 1: This doesn't cover the accommodation. Student are free to choose their stay as per their feasibility.

NOTE 2: The above fee structure is applicable for all Indian national students who are residing in India. For

any non-resident Indian or foreign national please contact us for details of four fee structure.

PGDRM F r re:

Base Fee GST Total
Application Fee 2,119 381 2,500
Registration Fee 61,441 11,059 72,500
1st Commitment 63,560 11,440 75,000
First Semester 4,00,000 72,000 4,72,000
Study Material 95,000 17,100 1,12,100
Knowledge Centre Fee 95,000 17,100 1,12,100
2nd Commitment 5,90,000 1,06,200 6,96,200
Second Semester 2,96,440 53,359 3,49,799
3rd Commitment 2,96,440 53,359 3,49,799
Total 9,50,000 1,71,000 11,21,000

1) What is the fee for 1-year PGDRM program?
Fee for entire 1-year PGDRM program is INR 11,211,000 (including GST)

2) Willl getaninvoice / receipt for my payment?

Yes, you will be getting a receipt invoice for your payment on your registered email id from our
accounting system.

3) What if my company pays for me, can I get a GST invoice?
Yes, you will getthe GST invoice. Butin that case, we need an additional agreement between GRMI
and your company with their GST details.

4) DoIneed to visit campus/bank to deposit fees?
Here is the link to pay the fees: https://grm.institute/open-payment-form/

5) How do I apply for Education loan?

Offered students will be connected with our Education loan Partners available in

collaboration with banks and financial institutions that offer low interest rates and do not require
the students or their families to provide collateral. We have tie up with the following Banks/NBFC
for Education Loan Facility


https://grm.institute/open-payment-form/

IDFC Bank HDFC Bank ICICI Bank
Loan amount 100% 100% 100%
Rate of Interest 9% - 11% 9% - 11% 9% - 11%
Interest Structure Reducing Reducing Reducing
Tenure Up to 12 years Up to 12 years Up to 12 years
Moratorium 24 months 24 months As per profile
Processing Time 20 working days 20 working days 20 working days
Process to Apply Online Online Online

7) What are the documents required for applying for the Education Loan? Student
documents

1) ID and Address Proof (Pan and Aadhar card)

2) Academic documents (10th ,12th degree)

3) Course admission letter

4) Registration payment receipt

8) Co-borrower documents (Parents / Spouse)
1) ID and Address Proof (PAN and Aadhar)

2) Last 6-month salary slips

3) Lasttwo years form 16/ last two years ITR

4) Latest 6 months bankstatements.

9) Is my feerefundable?
Any Fee/part of the total applicable fee is non-refundable under in any circumstances

10) What if I fail to pay my registration fee on time?
Your offer letter will be on hold and the seat will be made available to the next candidate. Tore-
apply you may write tothe management andthey may approve admission subject toavailability

COMPLIANCE
Students who submit an application certify the information provided on the application is correct to the
best of their knowledge.
Falsification of information will automatically disqualify a student from receiving any scholarships.
Students agree that if awarded a scholarship, GRMI may share their name and scholarship information
with accreditation partners. Any person having inquiries concerning GRMI's compliance with these
regulations may contact the following - admissions@grm.institute

11) How to connect with the admissions/finance team?

To connect with us, you can write to us at : admissions@grm.institute or manjar@grm.institute

Timings: (Monday-Saturday from 11:00 AM to 6:00PM)
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